2017
PROFESSIONAL
ME ASURING
GB
DISPLAY DEVICES/
PLATFORMS/
WEIGHING BRIDGES
MULTI

balances with type approval and verification not currently possible
balances with type approval, no verification
Order example
KFP 30V20M platform and KEN-TM display device with cable extension (4 m) and setting an individual preload.
Model
KERN
Price
excl. of VAT,
ex works
€
KERN platform
KERN display device
Proof of compatibility
Cable extension
Setting the preload
Assembly
Verification at the factory KERN
Complete scale (verified)
135
12
1 KERN KFB-TM 2 KERN KIB-TM 3 KERN KFS-TM
MULTI
    MULTI
    MULTI
1KFB-TM 2 KIB-TM 3KERN KFS-TM
–
6000 e 3000 e 3000 e
30000 d 30000 d 60000 d
≤ 2 ≤ 2 ≤ 2
kg, lb g, oz, kg, lb kg, g
1, 2, 5, 10, n 1, 2, 5, 10, n 1, 2, 5, 10, n
10, 20, 50, 100, 200 10, 20, 50, 100 n
87 – 1600 Ω 87–1100 Ω 87 – 1600 Ω
12 V, 500 mA 9 V, 100 mA 12 V, 500 mA
-10 °C/40 °C -10 °C/40 °C 0 °C/40 °C
– – –
– – –
– – –
EOC-A05, € 60,-
EOC-A01, € 25,-
EOC-A04, € 30,-
250×160×58 mm 268×115×80 mm 260×150×65 mm
1,5 kg 0,8 kg 1,5 kg
200,- 160,- 210,-
www.kern-sohn.com · Order hotline +49 [0] 7433 9933 - 0 Display devices/Platforms/Weighing bridges
Display devices KERN KFB-TM · KIB-TM · KFS-TM
Display device with large digits –
easy to read
to see what options are offered
by this display device, please see
the KERN IFB platform scale on
page 98
to see what options are offered
by this display device, please see
the KERN OEC platform scale on
page 96/97
to see what options are offered
by this display device, please see
the KERN IFS platform scale on
page 75
Practical Flip/Flop display device for
greatest ease of use
Professional indicator with 3 displays,
and with EC type approval
Features Model KERN Model KERN Model KERN
Display (segments) 5 + ½ digits 7 digits 6 digits
EC type approval yes yes
Resolution verifiable
Resolution non verifiable